of Understanding with Multiple Education Institutions.

EACOP MD Guillaume Dulout and Kyambogo Univeristy 
Vice chancellor Prof Eli Katunguka Rwakishaya after 
signing the MOU

On the 19th May 2025, EACOP’s main contractor  
WASCO-ISOAF launched a scholarship program for one 
hundred and twenty-four (124) recipients from Igusule and 
Isagehe wards in Tabora, Tanzania. The selected students have 
joined five (5) different courses namely handloom weaving, 
masonry and bricklaying, welding and metal fabrication, 
motor vehicles mechanics, and electrical installations.